CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024

GENERAL MASCULINA

A\ FITTERS

CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA

ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ
ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO

ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE

JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ
FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ
ALEXIS GARCIA LORENZO
DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ
EDUARDO HERNANDEZ TOLEDO
DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ
FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ
ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

C. D. HILERA

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. HILERA

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL

CLUB A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. RIQUEZA NATURAL

C. D. HILERA

BAYANA

CONDESAS

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

CONDESAS

CONDESAS

375

310

280

290

335

320

248

255

230

246

400

375

350

335

320

310

300

290

270

265

260

255

250

248

246

775

685

630

625

655

630

300

538

525

265

490

255

496

248

246



LA PALMA

PEDRO ALFREDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ CRUZ

LEONARDO MEDINA BATISTA

SAUL VENTURA CARMONA

ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA
DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ

ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA

CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO

JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO

FERNANDO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA

OMAR GONZALEZ LORENZO

DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ

JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C.D.A.C.I.C

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

CONDESAS

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

BAYANA

BAYANA

D-ROUTE BIKE

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

CONDESAS

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024

GENERAL MASCULINA
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244

232

250

226

212

200

A\ FITTERS

244

242

240

238

236

234

232

230

228

226

224

220

218

216

214

480

242

484

238

468

484

232

230

228

226

450

432

218

416

214



CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024

GENERAL MASCULINA

A\ FITTERS

AITOR CEDRES

DANIEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ

PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MESA

RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN

MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ

JUAN COLLADO HURTADO

LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
CARLOS AFONSO RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDO CONCEPCION CONCEPCION
CARLOS JAVIER MEDINA HERNANDEZ
VICTOR MANUEL MARTIN CONCEPCION
KIRIAN GONZALEZ CAMACHO

JORGE MIGUEL BENTANCOR JERONIMO
ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO

JOSE ALBY RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

VADEBICIS

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

RIUTEAM

C. D. PALIBA

C. D. PALIBA

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. PALIBA

C. D. PALIBA

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

400

350

300

270

265

260

242

240

238

234

228

224

222

212

210

212

210

400

350

300

270

265

260

242

240

238

234

228

224

222



<, CLASIFICACION
¥ OPEN MTB 2024 4BQ FITTERS

DEFOR
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462 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MEDINA C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE 220 0 220
472 CARLOS PEREZ HERNANDEZ BAYANA 218 0 218
482 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ BAYANA g 0 (]

492 MANUEL CANTOS SANCHEZ C.D. PALIBA 214 (] 214
502 RUIMAN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C. D. PAJERO TEAM 210 0 210
512 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA 208 (] 208
522 GABRIEL GOMEZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 206 0 206
532 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE 204 (] 204
542 JOSE JAVIER CONCEPCION PEREZ C. D. PAJERO TEAM 202 0 202




g CLASIFICACION
CMTB OPENMTB2024 A FITTERS
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12 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ ‘ 800
22 RAFAEL CONCEPCION LORENZO C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE ‘ 375 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ ‘ 375
32 JUAN ROBERTO TOLEDO GONZALEZ C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE ‘ 350 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ ‘ 350
12 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ ‘ 800
22 DANIEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE ‘ 375 ‘ ‘ 350 ‘ ‘ ‘ 725 ‘
32 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ 375 ‘ ‘ ‘ 375

12 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL ‘ 375 ‘ ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ ‘ 775

22 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE ‘ 400 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ ‘ 400



CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024

A\ FITTERS

CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ
FERNANDO CONCEPCION CONCEPCION
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MESA

FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ
CARLOS AFONSO RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ

AITOR CEDRES

KIRIAN GONZALEZ CAMACHO

GABRIEL GOMEZ PEREZ

C. D. HILERA

C. D. HILERA

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

VADEBICIS

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

C. D. PALIBA

CONDESAS

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. PALIBA

INDEPENDIENTE

375

350

310

400

335

320

300

290

400

375

320

350

335

310

775

725

630

400

350

335

335

320

310

300

290
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CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024

A\ FITTERS

e oo O

BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA
ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO

MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ

ALEXIS GARCIA LORENZO

LEONARDO MEDINA BATISTA

ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA
JORGE MIGUEL BENTANCOR JERONIMO
DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ

JUAN COLLADO HURTADO

CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ CRUZ

JAVIER HERNANDEZ MEDINA

CARLOS PEREZ HERNANDEZ

JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN

C

.D.

.D.

. MOUNTAINRIDE

. MOUNTAINRIDE

. MOUNTAINRIDE

. MOUNTAINRIDE

. PAJERO TEAM

. PAJERO TEAM

PAJERO TEAM

PAJERO TEAM

RIUTEAM

C.D.A.C.I.C

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

BAYANA

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

400

350

375

320

310

300

290

265

335

280

270

400

375

335

350

310

300

290

280

320

270

800

725

710

670

620

600

580

545

335

320

280

270

270




CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024 A FITTERS

g QO™ -

MASTER 40

12 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ CLUB A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA 400 400 800
22 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C. D. RIQUEZA NATURAL 350 375 725
32 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 320 335 655
42 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C. D. PAJERO TEAM 310 280 590
52 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE 265 270 535
62 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C. D. PALIBA 375 0 375
72 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ TOLEDO C. D. HILERA 0 350 350
82 CARLOS JAVIER MEDINA HERNANDEZ C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE 335 0 335
92 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS 0 320 320
102 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 0 310 310




ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO
SAUL VENTURA CARMONA

JOSE ALBY RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ
CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO
JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ

MANUEL CANTOS SANCHEZ

OMAR GONZALEZ LORENZO
RUIMAN GARCiA RODRIGUEZ

DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

CONDESAS

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

BAYANA

BAYANA

C. D. PALIBA

CONDESAS

C. D. PAJERO TEAM

C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE

CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB 2024
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300

290
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CLASIFICACION
OPEN MTB2024 A& FITTERS

DEFORTI

12 PEDRO ALFREDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ  C. D. MOUNTAINRIDE 375 400 775
22 VICTOR MANUEL MARTIN CONCEPCION C.D. PALIBA 400 (] 400 ‘
32 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO BAYANA (] 375 375
42 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA 350 (] 350 ‘
5¢ FERNANDO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ D-ROUTE BIKE (] 350 350
62 JOSE JAVIER CONCEPCION PEREZ C. D. PAJERO TEAM 335 0 335




